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REE |REXERRL. NESBIEE [4841 3600 73.23  |8367.77
LY |MEAERR 4532 3400 57.96  |7874.04
TR |HEAXER 4532 3400 57.96  |7874.04
TkginE  |WEXER 4532 3400 27.96  |7904. 04
AR R ER 4532 3400 57.96  |7874.04
Prfd  |ESEER. KR 3172 2680 344.35 |[5507. 65
ZER |HH 3172 2680 352.27 |5499. 73
REEfE  |AER 3200 1100 352.27 |3947.73
PRI | HFER 3200 1100 352.27 |3947.73
REF |ER 3200 800 352.27 |3647.73
BRI | ER 3200 800 352.27 |3647.73
TRIKE |IBRR 3200 1100 352.27 |3947.73
REH | RILEFFEFA 1300 1300. 00
R AR T 3300 1400 352.27 |4347.73
LN b (S AUNUN S 3300 1500 352.27 |4447.73
ZHFE |BRR 3000 1400 352.27 |4047.73
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wAEE  [lRERA 3000 1100 352.27 |[3747.73
=W [(BRR 3000 1100 352.27 |[3747.73
R [lERR 3000 1100 352.27 |3747.73
REE |[RRRA 3000 1100 352.27 |3747.73
ik R BER 3000 1100 352.27 |3747.73
kil [lERRA 3000 1100 352.27 |3747.73
R |[BRR 3000 1100 352.27 |3747.73
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EHRE  |BEL 1200 1200. 00
ESE  |NZe. ZARERIEER 2400 2400. 00
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Ry |BABESEHER. BER 1250 1250. 00
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—. ZERA 981,240.70|  4,530,369.20|—. £EXH 130,267.71 511,680.84
AR 773,812.20|  3,605,855.20 AR A 9,929.00 29,126.00
"B 690,652.20|  2,705,596.20 TEe& 9,929.00 29,126.00
a4 33,320.00 111,280.00 ZE Y B I 120,338.71 481,354.84
EE 42,840.00 85,960.00 T AR ALK 1,200.00
%)L 7,000.00 28,000.00| =, EHEHIH 126,511.76 632,552.16
+ith 675,019.00 F R 57,560.00 230,240.00
B 2,200.00 5,800.00 Hopth B 72 R B 52 A\ 5 46,344.00 294,835.50
AT 1,600.00 3,400.00 I 5 AR 450.00 41,400.00
|7 i b3 5% 600.00 2,400.00 BIARAR 37,200.00
HAZERA 205,228.50 918,714.00 HoAth A 5 450.00 4,200.00
TR 205,228.50 918,714.00 IAB 30.00 3,713.10
=, REEEZEAN 400,000.00|  1,126,068.00 ¥rIE % 5,032.11 20,082.84
AL 400,000.00|  1,126,068.00 REXEE 8] 1,760.00 3,520.00
fa GRS 34,000.00 £k 900.00 18,060.00
RS 400,000.00|  1,084,468.00 IR EERTIR 1,156.95 4,702.02
Ly R 4 7,600.00 HoAth 2% A 13,278.70 15,998.70
=, BB =, HithstH 9,804.20 88,362.11
NN LN HoA 9,804.20 88,362.11
F. HAA 14,646.82 55,247.25 i 2,267.00
Ze2 eilSUION 14,566.82 46,087.25 B 3% F 9,804.20 86,095.11
BB SN 80.00 8,960.00 . #EF|FCH 494,992.26 2,051,832.08
HoAth 200.00 HRIEE 9,637.50 18,517.50
75 AEF R PR3 4Bl 800.00 800.00

FIW 2w

ITENEHHEA: 2022-05-10

[ AF]




BN Xl FRR

202244 R
R PUTDRERIHRER S B T
W5 H AR RitH XHmME ZEE it
R 82,805.00 320,204.89
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BT RIS 131,112.93 516,359.00
FrZRKE 214,383.20 870,286.40
IR 1,600.00 2,900.00
A& 87,700.00
Fi. HERFPEBEEE 3,708,520.00
75 B R MR 22,100.00 28,948.00
& 22,100.00 28,948.00
XHE—E 998.00
ARERp—E (5 3,750.00
JE 4 FBALED5 0K 2,100.00
L IMC2500% ¢ 17,300.00 17,300.00
LSWE (FHids 4,800.00 4,800.00
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0 IR 0.00 0.00 380.00
1 |2022-04-06 32814 3,078.00 0.00 3,458.00
2 |2022-04-06 | [04. 06145 Bk g FR#728 5% LIE&51055 14 4& 0.00 50.00 3,408.00
3 |2022-04-06 | [04. 0611 A [E A A6 7R 55 b 357 3R B SR AL AN IR 3K 0.00 250.00 3,158.00
4 |2022-04-06 %:.12&gﬁif¢3ggﬁﬁiﬁﬁgm%ﬂﬁg 0.00 880.00 2,278.00
5 |2022-04-06 ;g%%]%;i%ﬂziﬁ%iﬁﬁgg@Ma‘%/\)ﬁ 0.00 900.00 1,378.00
6 |2022-04-06 iﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ?@m{g%‘f&’ﬁiﬁf{gg%5'%35 0.00 998.00 380.00
7 |2022-04-07 |54 5,954.00 0.00 6,334.00
8 |2022-04-07 |[04. 071+ ZE=ZEA REICIAMR kALl & 0.00 800.00 5,534.00
9 |2022-04-07 %’4&;07]“%—ﬁﬁ%ﬁj\ﬂﬁéﬁﬂwﬁﬁ s 0.00 900.00 4,634.00
10 |2022-04-07 %2‘;\]g;g%%ﬂgﬁ@%@%ﬁﬁ@ﬁfﬁkﬁ * 0.00 948.00 3,686.00
11 |2022-04-07 ;ﬂtogg%gz&mmm_&ﬁ%gg%ab ARSEER 0.00 680.00 3,006.00
12 |2022-04-07 I[éjcg%gﬁ mﬁéﬁﬁ%ﬁ%@%ﬁfﬁi&% 0.00 926.00 2,080.00
13 |2022-04-07 g%%gﬁf%ﬁq&xmozzﬁ1-3)%ﬁ}@aij 0.00 450.00 1,630.00
14 |2022-04-07 iﬁ%%gﬁfﬁﬁm: RV 0.00 300.00 1,330.00
15 |2022-04-07 g%ﬁgg%@ﬁﬁ%@%z'z Ace022et 0.00 450.00 880.00
16 |2022-04-07 gg@oggg%;ﬁ%@%ﬁﬂ%ﬁ%@*%M%ﬁ 0.00 400.00 480.00
17 |2022-04-07 | [04. 07 4FS B AR T Sk & N B g & 017 5 1% & 0.00 100.00 380.00
18 |2022-04-08 E%O%OSJqw%ﬁ%}\’%%%Iﬁ%zozﬁzﬁﬁ’\ 2,779.00 0.00 3,159.00
19 |2022-04-08 gﬁo;%ﬁg&gﬁi%;aj;&%éég%%lﬁﬁzozmzﬁ15} 335.00 0.00 3,494.00
20 |2022-04-08 5}8%08]ll&c?%%ﬁ%}uﬂ%%j:ﬁ%zozz@zﬁ% 697.00 0.00 4,191.00
21 |2022-04-08 |78l 4 0.00 3,811.00 380.00
99 2022-04-11 )[304%\ %égiéﬁiﬁﬂﬁl%lﬁﬁé‘ﬂzzozzm—zx 1.800.00 0.00 2 180.00
23 [2022-04-11 giﬁg]L]&(Z%ﬁ@a?@IH?ﬁﬁiﬁﬁjﬂEﬁzszB%H 1,200.00 0.00 3,380.00
24 |2022-04-11 |54 0.00 3,000.00 380.00
25 |2022-04-13| 34 4,412.00 0.00 4,792.00
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26 |2022-04-13 |[04. 13]4F R LI R R & 7 ik Au il & 0.00 800.00 3,992.00
27 |2022-04-13 %)4&;13]M%@Hﬁ%’%}\’%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ@ 0.00 900.00 3,092.00
28 |2022-04-13 Eﬂ94' BINREERRLZ AR AREFKERS 0.00 80.00 3,012.00
29 |2022-04-13 Eﬁ:ﬁ]ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁi%%iﬁﬁm%Baw“;i 0.00 940.00 2,072.00
30 |2022-04-13 7[}34_.;;]gﬁ%ﬁ%@%ﬁ%%ﬁiﬁﬁrﬁ%mﬂi 0.00 752.00 1,320.00
31 |2022-04-13 Eﬁ‘i;tﬁ]gif%@;ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ'miﬁﬁm%m%ﬂ 0.00 940.00 380.00
32 |2022-04-14 |14 1,103.70 0.00 1,483.70
33 |2022-04-14 |[04. 1414} E 7 i BEFEZE B TW237 INIRIHI 3K 0.00 80.00 1,403.70
34 |2022-04-14 |[04. 1414} B A A0 TE 2R RS _b 3R ALK 0.00 200.00 1,203.70
35 |2022-04-14 | [04. 1414 A E A A0 15 B3 b 303% B ALANALIH 3K 0.00 238.00 965.70
36 |2022-04-14 gg;g%&%ﬁ{gj}fig%ﬁﬂﬁﬁ‘ EEZ 0.00 514.50 451.20
37 |2022-04-14 %g%gg{ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%&iﬁ%@%mﬁﬂ@m% 0.00 376.20 75.00
38 [2022-04-14 g%gg&iﬁ;&%ﬁ%@%ﬁggﬂwﬂ?ﬁﬁmﬁ 0.00 75.00 0.00
39 |2022-04-20|#E4: 2,728.80 0.00 2,728.80
40 |2022-04-20 ;4. 201 IR L ZE AR REE R KERE 0.00 60.00 2.668.80
41 |2022-04-20 %)4%.20]H%ﬁﬁ?ﬁ%‘:ﬁ)\%l‘%%ﬁ@%ﬂ%ﬁi@ 0.00 900.00 1768.80
42 |2022-04-20 Eﬁ‘%zg]@‘?fﬁfﬁfg%17%2021@3_6)%ﬁ} 0.00 259.00 1,509.80
43 [2022-04-20 @%ﬁﬁgﬁg@ﬁigﬁ%@ﬁgg%ﬁﬁ%EF' 0.00 29.80 1,480.00
44 |2022-04-20 },gi?;g?ﬁﬁ:g_g&g%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁfgﬁﬁ%l 0.00 600.00 880.00
45 |2022-04-20 %‘;ggj;%@%@ggﬁ?%ﬁggm%%g 0.00 880.00 0.00
46 |2022-04-20 %{94%‘20”@%%%}\%%%1@%%”‘ BEEL9 460.00 0.00 460.00
47 |2022-04-20 Eﬁ;iﬁ%@f&fﬁiﬁ%%Iﬁ%mzﬁsHWg 472.00 0.00 932.00
48 |2022-04-20 %)4. 20 Wi kB N SR B 57 118 452022483 A 37K 98000 0.00 1.912.00
49 2022-04-20 ;4. 20] WSk N\ SR Be 55 L1 & 20224E3 A 41 i 3,593.00 0.00 5,505.00
50 |2022-04-20 |f7 34 0.00 5,505.00 0.00
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51 |2022-04-27 2411:_3%1g?ﬂzﬁéﬁ%*mzﬂ%éﬁﬁ&ﬁ%zm 4.800.00 0.00 4,800.00
52 |2022-04-27 g%gg&qﬁ;%ﬁﬁﬁmaﬁﬂ2022@4%} 80.00 0.00 4,880.00
53 |2022-04-27 |fF 4 0.00 4,880.00 0.00
54 |2022-04-28 1[;;%2;]q&ﬁﬁziﬁﬁm%%@ﬁﬁl|‘é]2022$1—3ﬁ 3,840.00 0.00 3,840.00
55 |2022-04-28 \[o;gﬁ%ﬁéﬁ;{ﬁzozml—m A SRR 1,600.00 0.00 5,440.00
56 |2022-04-28|FFl4: 0.00 5,440.00 0.00
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0 BT 0.00 0.00| 37,111,709.93
- [i20020ac0n DAL BRI RNG- RIS = S = trebee 8,400.00 0.00| 37,120,109.93
3. | 2000tar0p T DEIE0 & R CHREes 5 0E FEM 7,000.00 0.00| 37,127,109.93
3 | 2022-04-04 %%%’;‘J%;i%ﬁggmm&iﬁﬁ%ﬁ REASE 1,191.00 0.00| 37,128,300.93
4 | 2022-04-05 g%gl%g;%";;%ﬁ;mﬁ@ﬁ%’%B‘Zﬁ@% & 2,450.00 0.00| 37,130,750.93
57| 2022008 08 [ IOHCEITT T SO i Sl o ST 0.00 1156.95|  37,129,593.98
6 | 2022-04-06 |[04.COMIRBIER BEH192-2105 ] ek 87,600.00 0.00| 37,217,193.98
7 | 2022-04-06 E{;gggg@f@fgﬁgﬁgwﬁa"H%}‘H‘ 0.00 2250 37,217,171.48
8 | 2022-04-06 [gﬁ);]gf%gizﬁ%mﬁ?gg@@?ﬁg%zs% 0.00 72000| 37,216,442.48
9 | 2022-04.06 [DACIKMARMAZEH BRIE&2022F1 R 52,560.00 0.00| 37,269,002.48
10 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]HcEA 5 BE28 % |~ 52022481 A 4y 4 60,100.00 0.00| 37,329,102.48
11 | 2022-04-06 E)Oz“z'g‘%?}%’gﬁ%*ﬁw'%r FRERHRS)2 21,000.00 0.00| 37,350,102.48
12 | 2022-04-06 ﬁ%‘{gggigg%gggﬁgﬁﬂ ?ﬁj%éﬂ’ﬁ 0.00 5,500.00|  37,344,602.48
13 | 202000008 |20 Pl (HAHNGE R BEEA e 9,142.50 0.00| 37,353,744.98
14 | 2022-04-06 Eg;;gw’maﬁw3%”?’%5“@%%202%1H 5,500.00 0.00| 37,359,244.98
15 | 2022-04-06 gﬁ%giﬁﬁwg%@ﬁ%ggmﬁ FRER 0.00 2,508.00|  37,356,736.98
16 | 2022-04-06 gﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%gg@ﬁ%’mz**ﬁém% L 0.00 4560.00| 37,352,176.98
17 | 2022-04-06 |[DEOCVKIREER BIE162- 2105 AR 5] 87,600.00 0.00| 37,439,776.98
18 | 2022-04-06 |D4COMIRATREZG S B RE&2022%2R 4 52,560.00 0.00| 37,492,336.98
19 | 2022-04-06 |#H& 0.00 3078.00| 37,489,258.98
20 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061 kR H BE28 |~ 52022482 A 4y & 60,100.00 0.00| 37,549,358.98
21, | Guzeinaos |10 SSILUE RIS SRR IR e e 9,142.50 0.00| 37,558,501.48
22 | 2022-04-06 %qu&%mﬁﬁﬂm3%&5@%@@%2022&2}% 5,500.00 0.00| 37,564,001.48
23 | 2022-04-07 |i&: 0.00 5,054.00|  37,558,047.48
94 | 2022-04-07 [04.071F H L i Bl 55 R YRR 454 2022423 A 4 0.00 406.80|  37,557,640.68
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(04,071 E5AL5 B o L T Beds 20228 1-3 3
25¢[-2002-04-07, [ e B B BT DB S R 0.00 36,797.92|  37,520,842.76
04071 F LT DR EREN AR B A B RS
g6: (202 gacop I ST BT T n 0.00 1.060.00| 37,519,782.76
04 0TI F LT D EETEREH AR EENE
ol 1R R el R ol 0.00 1647.00| 37,518,135.76
[OF U7 T W R BT 15 20/ A THAR L & AP 2E
28 | 2022-04-07 [EIMC2S00B R EENI— 85 GRH MBS+ 0.00 17,300.00|  37,500,835.76
[04 TN EER% &5 T L 85 R 20224 1-3 )7
29 [ 2022:04c07 RS BLS 0.00 42.000.00| 37,458,835.76
30 | 2022-04-08 g'ogl‘m*ﬁ%)\%ﬁ T8 &2022423 3 o 21,420.00 0.00| 37,480255.76
31 | 2022-04-08 %‘}g’g“ﬁﬁﬂ’i% B35 5 I —[2022671-4 3 4.500.00 0.00| 37.484,755.76
32 | 2022-04-08 |84 3,811.00 0.00| 37,488,566.76
33 | 2022-04-08 gfﬁgg;ig%ﬁmﬁﬁﬁmﬁ‘ BAIKR— 0.00 1.830.00| 37,486,736.76
[04.08]4 ¥ Sc B R BLA FRA 7 1L 43 A 5] 3.6*1.
34 | 2022:04-08 | e iR 0.00 4800.00| 37,481,936.76
35 | 2022-04-11 %%‘g;g%g%ﬁgg WHEIATRIN RERAZE 1,191.47 0.00| 3748312823
36 | 2022-04-11 Q‘ggg* W PLr RS R & R 22022423 7 47 0.00 2.54917|  37.480,579.06
[04. 11145 5 Ll 3t B R Kk — 3 A Y6 152022423 A
37 | 2022-04-11 [ e ot 0.00 3719.84| 37.476,859.22
(04 1R LB B R . MR 7o 7202
38 | 2022-04-11 S HHETE oS 0.00 2250.87| 37,474,599.35
39 | 2022-04-11 | TS LR AT W ETAT 2022483 73 4 IR T 0.00 121476| 37.473,384.59
(04 1/ F LR 20225 3 B T & . A&
10 | 2022-04-11 LML 0.00 0,267.69| 37.464.116.90
41 | 2022-04-11 |04 111 R E B BB 5 MR % 0.00 140000 37,462,716.90
42 | 2022-04-11 |04 3,000.00 0.00| 37.465716.90
[04.12)fF5k M. ZFRMEBADERTEMEA
43, | 202004 (IS SRR o L IR 0.00 800.00| 37,464.916.90
44 | 2022-04-12 %‘gggggﬁ jﬁggﬁzmsﬁ 31 R 0.00 5.400.00| 37,459 516.90
[04.12F 2= KHE. ZEXHRZEAIAIHIFELN TR
Vil bl D2 DR el el & dpgeret izl 0.00 1380.00| 37,458,136.90
% b A . st
46 | 2022-04-12 Q‘g;}gggﬁ‘ﬁiizﬁﬁgﬁﬁ SAHBHE 0.00 70.000.00|  37,388.136.90
47 | 2022-04-12 %ﬁgf?ig %Eﬁﬁ%‘%@}{ SRR 0.00 10,000.00|  37,378,136.90
- = by = %
48 | 2022-04-12 g’;d%_:‘fgz”%%*%@“ﬁ”” BB AT I3 2.450.00 0.00| 37,380,586.90
49 | 2022-04-13 ﬁ‘k}qﬂﬁlﬁjg%é;fg;ﬁéﬁfg A 512022 0.00 57.560.00| 37,323 026.90
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50 | 2022-04-13 1[,12,4'13]“%%%—“‘ b FAb A f202264 45 T 0.00 11,007.38|  37,312,019.52
51| 2022:04-1 3| DEIERI- SR RENRa0ee A B 0.00 4,347.73|  37,307,671.79
52 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]CRNEHE S B8 155 | 552022481 A 4y L& 6,500.00 0.00| 37,314,171.79
58| 2022 04:1a {08 I ETPE R B0oe/ Rl S 0.00 295.00|  37,313,876.79
4| 2000 o3l B S AR R el 0.00 19,490.92|  37,294,385.87
55 | 2022-04-13 %J@%ﬁiﬁ;ﬁfﬁgéﬁ%}iﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 4,400.00| 37,289,985.87
56 | 2022-04-13 E%‘;;;%]“EPmmm%ﬁzonm%}ﬂ“’ﬁﬁ% 0.00 10,694.96|  37,270,290.91
57 | 2022-04-13 |[04.131 2 F%20224F1-2 0 G H RA K EH R 0.00 1,900.00|  37,268,390.91
58 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]420224F1-2 3 fHH Rk 48,580.00 0.00| 37,316,970.91
59 |o0ezoang (D 1RIBR0EE e 2 RUERBAR T S 37,833.00 0.00| 37,354,803.91
60 | 2022-04-13 |iH&: 0.00 4,412.00|  37,350,391.91
61 | 2022-04-14 |®W4 0.00 1,103.70|  37,349,288.21
62l ongototiae I8 LEIEDHS B R e sl 0.00 123.04| 37,349,165.17
Sl o E TRl S e 0.00 796.90| 37,348,368.27
64 [i2ozoroa1a- (e IS s FA B aRIZIE2 B Tmatee g 0.00 142020|  37,346,948.07
65| 2oz2ioai |0 UL T A S R 16T o (KA 0.00 31,965.00|  37,314,983.07
66 | 2022-04-14 %’gggg%‘gg*j‘%%*:%18%5‘”me%% 0.00 800.00| 37,314,183.07
67 (2022 0aita I IEIENIEDS L B0 e 0.00 2,650.00|  37,311,533.07
68| 2ozotoa DG AT B R E b 0.00 4,230.00|  37,307,303.07
69 ['20z2i04x 4, |[R L JETECTU D B0 A SRR HEOR 8 0.00 6,875.00|  37,300,428.07
70720220405 (BEEER L in T2 EERRE R s 0.00 27,984.00|  37,272,444.07
71kl 2000 0as: (RSO S B8 & RAE TR e o 0.00 900.00|  37,271,544.07
72 | 2020 as BRI SRS R R 0.00 27,084.00|  37,243,560.07
73 | 2032204050 SN SR L I ESHIE0R R G = 0.00 37,383.00|  37,206,177.07
74| copzoms S SIS 8RR SRR SN 0.00 900.00|  37,205,277.07
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5 | 20200445 (L S LT A SR SIRILR2022 R 0.00 3,000.00|  37,202,277.07
76 [ 20inang, o 2T R o T L SRR 27,984.00 0.00| 37,230,261.07
77 | 2022-04-18 [ﬁ%‘gg%;@g%ﬁg”JW%iﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%% 1,191.94 0.00| 37,231,453.01
78 | 2022-04-19 gocfd}?]jl’égg%@%@kwm%ﬁ’%iﬁﬂ% & 2,450.00 0.00| 37,233,903.01
79 | 2022-08-20 [DA20HI T FRETE BT AR 0.00 214,383.20|  37,019,519.81
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